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Table No. 2.
Table showing the Money-orders issued in New Zealand on Offices beyond the Dominion,

and Money-orders issued at Offices beyond the Dominion on New Zealand, during the
Years 1912 and 1913.

■SSTTBD IN llW 1EALAND.

1912. 1913.
Where payable.

Number. Amount. Number. Amount.

United Kingdom andForeign Offices through
United Kingdom

United States of America
Austria
Canada
Ceylon
Fiji
France ..
Germany
Hong Kong
India
New South Wales
Norway
Queensland ..
Samoa
South Australia
Straits Settlements
Tasmania
Tonga
Union of South Africa
Victoria
Western Australia

£ s. d.
80,559 262,235 17 7

13,167 24,967 12 7
2.177 28,376 16 9

960 3,950 10 1
253 1,379 11 9
183 869 18 9

1,212 1,780 7 3
969 2,794 15 11
445 1,683 8 5

1,342 5,296 6 7
35,394 98,796 0 3

311 1,575 15 1
2,823 9,701 5 3

19 109 0 6
1.657 4,839 3 1

37 105 9 9
5,263 12,856 15 1

38 197 4 2
571 2,595 8 2

23,617 58,860 4 5
2,08! 5,908 14 6

£ s. d.
82,403 266,274 7 9

13,584 25,700 1 4
2,546 38,418 1 9
1,083 4,439 12 0

222 1,060 5 10
196 1,254 13 6
691 1,436 19 0

1,074 3,352 7 8
382 1,415 19 1

1,540 7,393 4 11
34,495 91,985 11 7

311 1,502 11 6
2,486 . 8,315 6 7

25 308 10 11
1,663 5,498 8 10

32 123 15 9
5,481 12,110 6 11

47 356 0 9
566 2,618 1 4

23,525 57,079 11 8
1,857 5,506 12 3

Totals 173,080 528,880 5 11 174,209 [ 536,150 10 11

Drawn on New Zealand.

1912. 1913.
Where issued.

Number.Number. Amount. Amount.

United Kingdom and Foreign Offices through
United Kingdom

United States of America
Austria
Canada
Ceylon
Fiji ..
France
Germany
Hong Kong
India
New South Wales
Norway
Queensland
Samoa
South Australia
Straits Settlements
Tasmania
Tonga
Union of South Africa
Victoria
Western Australia

9,547
£ s. d.

51,260 1 4 9,692
£ S. d.

54,199 0 8

■ 2,264
23

998
57

790
92

184
35

179
13,892

12
2,094

320
1,320

19
2,070

753
668

6,692
1,452

9,816 3 9
181 3 4

4,345 19 3
383 16 10

3,426 8 11
168 7 7
742 11 4
134 3 11
754 1 6

41,132 12 4
29 3 3

7,139 8 3
1,709 16 4
4,280 3 7

57 10 6
8,136 15 9
8,836 0 2
3,829 14 9

20,011 1 2
7,198 18 3

2,295
36

1,108
44

749
112
212
32

179
13,791

17
2,300

329
1,365

20
2,186

743
625

6,961
1,347

10,934 7 10
624 9 10

4,212 7 7
275 17 10

3,721 0 6
363 17 9
844 1 2

65 18 11
734 4 0

42,546 18 1
116 7 2

8,166 9 6
3,001 15 11
4,639 8 3

104 10 9
8,283 12 9
8,802 14 9
3,583 10 1

19,970 4 5
5,379 13 6

Totals 43,461 173,574 2 1 44,143 180,570 11 3
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